GW JTLPS2.EM
1 Version 1.3 | 2020-09-15
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW JTLPS2.EM
DURIS® E 2835
The DURIS® E 2835 combines good e昀케cacy and

GW JTLPS2.EM
2 Version 1.3 | 2020-09-15
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 150 mA
Φ
V
GW JTLPS2.EM-JLJN-A10310-1 2200 K 52 ... 64 lm Q65112A3863
GW JTLPS2.EM-JLJN-XX510-1 2200 K 52 ... 64 lm Q65112A3861
GW JTLPS2.EM-JMKK-A838-1 2700 K 56 ... 68 lm Q65112A3859
GW JTLPS2.EM-JMKK-XX58-1 2700 K 56 ... 68 lm Q65112A3857
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-A838-1 2700 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3851
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-XX58-1 2700 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3847
GW JTLPS2.EM-JMKK-A737-1 3000 K 56 ... 68 lm Q65112A3862
GW JTLPS2.EM-JMKK-XX57-1 3000 K 56 ... 68 lm Q65112A3860
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-A737-1 3000 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3854
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-XX57-1 3000 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3846
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-A636-1 3500 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3855
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-XX56-1 3500 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3845
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-A636-1 3500 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3843
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-XX56-1 3500 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3840
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-A535-1 4000 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3856
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-XX55-1 4000 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3853
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-A535-1 4000 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3844
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-XX55-1 4000 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3839
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-A333-1 5000 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3850
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-XX53-1 5000 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3838
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-A232-1 5700 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3849
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-XX52-1 5700 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3842
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-A131-1 6500 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3858
GW JTLPS2.EM-JNKL-XX51-1 6500 K 60 ... 72 lm Q65112A3852
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-A131-1 6500 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3848
GW JTLPS2.EM-KKKM-XX51-1 6500 K 64 ... 76 lm Q65112A3841
GW JTLPS2.EM
3 Version 1.3 | 2020-09-15
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values